6/64
Insulated resistance heaters
Heating safely
06_064_067_EN.indd   6406_064_067_EN.indd   64 2/4/08   13:33:122/4/08   13:33:12
6/65
c Protected from direct contact with the aluminium
radiator.
c Electrical connection protected from direct contact

an even temperature
inside the enclosure.
c High-flow, silent fans.
c EC Marking.
c Compliant with UL and VDE across the range.
Certifications
06_064_067_EN.indd   6506_064_067_EN.indd   65 2/4/08   13:33:172/4/08   13:33:17
6/66
RESISTANCE
HEATERS
Selection guide
INSULATED RESISTANCE HEATERS
Reference Power W Voltage V
Type of connection
Terminal block Cable
RC10/12-36AI 10 12-36 DC X
RC10AI 10 110-250 AC X
RC20/12-36AI 21 12-36 DC X
RC20AI 21 110-250 AC X
RC50/12-36AI 55 12-36 DC X
RC50AI 55 110-250 AC X
RC50/270-420AI 55 270-420 AC X
RC100/12-36AI 102 12-36 DC X
RC100AI 102 110-250 AC X
RC100/270-420AI 102 270-420 AC X
RC150/12-36AI 147 12-36 DC X
RC150AI 147 110-250 AC X
06_064_067_EN.indd   6606_064_067_EN.indd   66 2/4/08   13:33:382/4/08   13:33:38
6/67
RESISTANCE
HEATERS
Selection guide
Reference Power W Voltage V
Type of connection
Terminal block Cable
           RCV170 170 230 AC X
Reference Power W Voltage V
Typo of connection
Terminal block Cable
TMV350-550/120 400/550 120 AC X

g
p
ow
er
 (W
)
Diagram
Dimensions (mm)
Reference L (mm)
RC50AI 110
RC50/12-36AI 110
RC50/270-420AI 110
RC100AI 110
RC100/12-36AI 110
RC100/270-420AI 150
RC150AI 150
RC150/12-36AI 150
06_068_079_EN.indd   7106_068_079_EN.indd   71 11/4/08   16:09:4911/4/08   16:09:49
6/72
RCV Resistance heaters with fan

Their broad range of
powers, from 10 to
400 W, means that any
solution is possible.
Models from 250 and
400 W with a built-in fan.
06_068_079_EN.indd   7506_068_079_EN.indd   75 11/4/08   16:09:5911/4/08   16:09:59
6/76
RESISTANCE
HEATERS
Selection guide
RESISTANCE HEATERS
Reference Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block Cable
RC10/12-36 10 12-36 DC X
RC10 10 110-250 AC X
RC20/12-36 20 12-36 DC X
RC20 20 110-250 AC X
RC20/270-420 20 270-420 AC X
RC55/12-36 55 12-36 DC X
RC55 55 110-250 AC X
RC55/270-420 55 270-420 AC X
RC100/12-36 90 12-36 DC X
RC100 90 110-250 AC X
RC100/270-420 90 270-420 AC X
RC150/12-36 150 12-36 DC X
RC150 150 110-250 AC X
RC150/270-420 150 270-420 AC X
06_068_079_EN.indd   7606_068_079_EN.indd   76 11/4/08   16:10:0611/4/08   16:10:06
6/77
RESISTANCE
HEATERS
Selection guide
References Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block Cable
RCV250 250 230 AC X
RCV400 400 230 AC X
RCV200P/115 200 115 AC X
RCV200P 200 230 AC X
RESISTANCE HEATERS WITH FAN
06_068_079_EN.indd   7706_068_079_EN.indd   77 11/4/08   16:10:0611/4/08   16:10:06
6/78
RC / RCV / TMV Resistance heaters